MO-6900G

Subclasses

PARTS LIST

AR

TR

o ALBECH"

29355500
No.1365-01

MO-6903G6-0N6-3D1

REF.NO _ROTE __PARTNO. ] DESCRIPTION __ ________ | S A Qty _
1 123-81554 PRESSER FOOT ASM, 13 1
2 120-12704 PRESSER FOOT ¥ (n
3 123-81505 STITCH TONGUE Y E {n
4 120-12902 CLOTH PRESSER FIAHT (N
5 116-51304 PRESSER FOOT HINGE FHIeyy (0
6 116-93801 REAR PRESSER PLATE A¥I7H 14 (D)
7 B1508-804-000  SPRING FHT MIYAR R (1)
8 $S-8060340-SP  SCREW 3/32-56 L= 2.5 v32y" 3/32-56 L=2.5 (1)
g SS-7060310-SP  SCREW 3/32-56 L=3 A3y 3/32-56 L=3 (1)

10 58-G0YO670-TP  SCREW 8/64-40 1=6 v33y" 9/64-40 L=6 (1

11 55-7080520-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=4,9 YAL72Y 1/8-44 L=4.9 (D

12 120-13504 FEED DOG FvALY I

13 120-14817 UPPER HOOX LOOPER YRS N - 1

14 123-84301 LOWER LOOPER SRA-N" - 1

15 R4300-J6N-J00  NEEDLE PLATE ny{4 1

16 123-78707 CHIP GUARD COVER FIFTT AN -(0337) 1

17 123-71308 LOOPER COVER R T 1

18 B2543-372-000 CLAMP SCREW A EIELAT - PARY A 1

19 132-01306 SAFETY PLATE AET N - 1

20 131-01605 CLOTH WASTE COVER , LEFT AR HN - ) 1

21 123-71266 CLOTH PLATE CONPL, RIA A4y Y 1

22 #01 [20-06813 CLOTH GUIDE BASE A a4 I

23 #01 88-7110510-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=5 TheI3y 11/64-40 L= 5 2

24 123-72504 NEDDLE THREAD BALANCE GUIDBE REAbFVR VI 4h (0339) 1

25 MDO-5008 1600 DOX5 S #168 DOX5(SH{¥" a¥) #16S 1

26 116-93900 SPRING FFITE N 3 i

27 $5-7080520-SP  SCREW 1/8-44 L=4.9 b3y 1/8-44 L=4.9 I

28 WP-0350516-SD  WASHER 3,5X6X0.5 ¥3# F % 3,5X6X0.5 1

29 132-23557 GUIDE SUPPORT ASK. YUh-n - 4h FHII3 1

30 123-75606 GUIDE SUPPORT GAUGE LR MR N § 8 & o 1

31 123-76000 T.OOPER BALANCE (RIGHT) - =5 v ) I

32 131-38656 THREAD TENSTON SPRING COMPL, {MFaUyn Ay 0 (7E) 2

33 §8-7110710-8L,  SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.0 ThEFEY 11/64-40 L=T 1

34 132-29802 OIL FELT B NBZR DV VEan17e A} B 1

35 123-77586 LOWER KNIFE BRACKET ASM, JEAZN YA 1

36 120-04800 UPPER KNIFE SUPPORT YA I

37 120-05302 SINTERED LOWER KNIFE FIUIYFARAR 1

38 885-6111610-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=16 v53% 11/64-40 L=16 1

39 #01 MBO-50081504 NEEDLE DOX5 8§ #168-4 nY DOX5(SH{y a%) #168-4 1

40 132-44256 SUPPORT CLICK ASK. 3 ay A(3) 1

41 123-82107 SUPPCGRT CLICK B 3z A(033) &)

42 132-44306 SUPPORT CLICK BASE F7adt AR A (n

43 132-44405 SUPPORT CLICK FITTING PLATE B ayt ARV A (1)

44 38-7060310-SP  SCREW 3/32-56 L=3 IhEIEY 3/32-56 L=3 (2)

45 S$S8-7090710-8P  SCREW 9/64-40 L= 6.8 TheFRY 8/64-40 L=6.8 (2)

46 SS-7110840G-8P  SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 LR 11/64-40 L=7.8 1

47 R4612-J6F-LO0  NEEDLE PLATE nYq4 1

NOTE (¥ER2) #01....ACCESSORIES PARTS B &

*ALL PART NOT MENTIONED ABOVE ARE SAME AS THOSE OF MO-6304G.

ERBADOE S, IL, H0-6904G HE T,



MO-6905G-0M6~-700
MO-6905G-0M6-7E0

53 49

MO-6905G-0M6-7EC

F e 58

56 \5/\\%

|
I
!
I
!
I
i
I
|

REF.NO__NOTE _ _ PARTNO. ] DESCRIPTION __________ | S S, Qty |
1 132-55302 NEEDLE CLAMP, 1-NEEDLE {9& v YR A I
2 123-81653 PRESSER FOOT ASH, AFrss 1
3 123-81604 PRESSER FOOT 1% (1)

4 116-51304 PRESSER FOOT HINGE trzevy (1)
5 B1508-804-00B SPRING 3x pYYIN 3 (1)
[ SS-7080520-5P SCREW 1/8-44 1=4.9 A5y 1/8-44 L=4.0 @)
7 $S-6090670-TP SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 t92y° 9/64-40 L=6 (1)
8 116-81004 FEED DOG AN 1
9 123-83709 UPPER LOOPER DYR-RA - 1

10 115-44905 LOWER LOOPER SaR-n 1
i1 115-66908 TRAVELING NEEDLE GUARD N -nIYy 1

12 116-81400 NEEDLE GUARD Mgy 1

13 R4300-J6M-Q00 NEEDLE PLATE VP I

14 123-71407 CLOTH PLATE SIDE COVER A 433N - (063Y) 1

15 123-79905 CHIP CUARD COVER 292" pn ~{0639) 1
16 123-79806 CHIP CUARD COVER, LEFT RITA FN —{eF 1)(0639) 1

17 YE-0450510-4B UPPER LOOPER THREAD GUIDE BYA-n" —{b3F 2

18 116-81715 UPPER LOOPER COVER Vb s T 1

19 $8-3090520-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=4.5 YhEY" 9/64-40 L=4.5 2

20 132-10406 PRESSER THREAD GUIDE MM FI{ TV 1

21 132-10505 NEEDLE THREAD PRESSER PLATE VEAS 222 ] ]

22 MDC-100B2400 NEEDLE DCX1 #24 M) DCX1 #24 1

23 132-17203 NEEDLE THREAD SUPPORT NI{A%9T 1

24 132-23557 UPPER SUPPORT ASM. ITA-N B A} $¥IH3 1

25 §S-4080310-5P SCREW 1/8-44 1=3.4 FAT3Y 1/8-44 L=3.4 2

26 120-08603 NEEDLE GUARD HOLDER LT3 1

27 #01  MDC-100B2404 NEEDLE DCXI #24-4 MY DCX1 #24-4 1

28 123-75606 SUPPORT GAUGE YIR-N - 4b $3Th -y 1

29 120-08009 LOOPER THREAD GUIDE YIR-n (MY H 1

30 120-08306 LOOPER THREAD GUIDE, RIGHT vrh-n fh7vE4 (3%) 1

31 120-08108 LOOPER THREAD TAKE-UP, RIGHT WIh-A 7y Y 5% 1

32 120-08207 LOOPER THREAD TAKE-UP, LEFT B-At FyEty bR 1

33 116-91607 UPPER LOOPER THREAD GUIDE IR-N LRTYFA 1

34 123-75804 LOWER LOOPER SUPPORT ARM YaR-nt -3y 97 (053%) 1

35 131-29309 WASHER Y 97 ATy Iy - 1

36 S$8-9161210-TP SCREW 15/64-28 L=11.8 U9h7E AN 15/64-28 I

37 PS-0300102-KH SPRING PIN 3Xl0 A7 Wyt ety 3.0X10 1

38 $8-8110422-TP SCREW [1/64-40 L=4 MA2¥' 11/64-40 L=4 1

39 $8-6060510-TP SCREW 3/32-56 L=4.5 L3Ry 3/32-56 1=4.5 2

40 WP-0280500-SC WASHER R5¥ h % T AT M2.5 2

41 132-25404 CENTER THREAD GUIDE Faipv b7V I

42 131-38359 THREAD TENSION SPRING JUNCTION {MFavyn 3597 9(%) 1

43 132-25503 TESION DISK THREAD GUIDE Favy¥ S{pIvH( . 1

44 132-29802 0IL FELT B AIZB UYIe YRaga7zhbB 1

45 123-78600 KNIFE ARM SHAFT AZDF" ¥ #(053%) 1

46 123-77594 LOWER KNIFE BRACKET ASN., YEAZNIIF RIS 1

47 116-81905 NEEDLE GUARD SUPPORT PLATE NISFEFIIR 1

48 116-90450 CLOTH GUIDE ASM. A AR 43 1

49 MAT-80110L00 CLAMP SCREW AL E VF FARY (0

50 NS-6110310-SP NUT 11/64-40 uyHsFvh 11/64-40 (1)

51 MAT-80109L00 SUPPORTER A Iy AT (1

52 116-90401 CLOTH GUIDE b 4h (1)

53 116-91003 CLOTH GUIDE SHAFT B AV Y (1)

54 132-44553 SUPPORT CLICK ASM. " ay A(43) [

55 132-44504 SUPPORT CLICK E VAV (1

56 132-44405 SUPPORT CLICK FITTING PLATE ¥ a7 AAVII(A n

57 §8-7090710-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 6.8 72y 8/64-40 1=6.8 2)

58 $5-7110840-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 IALIEY 11/64-40 L=7.8 1

NOTE (¥:32) #01....ACCESSORIES PARTS {3 8 &
#ALL PART NOT MENTIONED ABOVE ARE SAME AS THOSE OF M0-6904G,N0-6916G.
FE BSOS FEIZ. M0-6904G,M0-60166L AT,
JUK| CORPORATION JUK] #%R&+
Copyright (€) 2003 JUK! CORP.

FEOASERYTER, #5752
ERIELET,

All rights reserved throughout the world.

Printed in Japan




